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         Name           Model            Reset Type                 Process Connection                            Bracket

  ANW195D              2                          N                                             A                                                       L

2
4
4H
6
6H

N=Auto
M=Manual

A=1/4SAE male
B=G1/4 male
I=M12*1.25 male  

N=No bracket
P=Plate type
L=L type
U=U type


